CREMATORIUM NAME

Putney Vale Cemetery
and Crematorium
Kingston-upon-thames
Crematorium

South West Middlesex
Crematorium

Mortlake Crematorium

This information is based on the most recent prices and times available on the crematorium’s website as at 27th May 2025 and current charges may vary.

CREMATORIUM PRICING INFORMATION

STANDARD FEE

£ Price

£749 -
£889
£725
£715

£780

Dignity Funerals Ltd. 4 King Edwards Court, King Edward Square, Sutton Coldfield, West Midlands B73 6AP \ T. 0121 354 1557

Chapel availability
including entrance
& exit (minutes)

45-45
30
30

40

Service available
(excluding Bank
Holidays)

Mon - Fri 10:00-16:00
Mon - Fri 10:00-16:20
Mon - Fri 09:00 - 17:00

Mon - Fri10:00-16:40

UNATTENDED FEE

£ Price

£290
£305
£360

£420

&

Service available
(excluding Bank
Holidays)

Before 10:00
Mon - Fri 08:30
Mon - Fri

Mon - Fri 09:00-09:30

DIGNITY

FUNERAL DIRECTORS

REDUCED FEE

£ Price

£370

£445

£360

£420

Chapel availability Service available
including entrance (excluding Bank

& exit (minutes)

45

30

20

30

Holidays)

Mon - Fri Higher Fee at
the Weekend

Mon - Fri 09:00-09:40
Mon - Fri 09:00-09:20

Mon - Fri 09:00-09:30

0525-CREM-0577
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